
Sheet1

ASSEGNAZIONE BUONI SPESA - EMERGENZA EPIDEMIOLOGICA COVID-19

N. N. BUONI DAL N. AL N. TOTALE EURO

1 18 1711 1728 450,00

2 22 1729 1750 550,00

3 14 1751 1764 350,00

4 22 1779 1784 350,00

5 22 1779 1802 550,00

6 18 1803 1820 450,00

7 10 1821 1830 250,00

8 22 1831 1852 550,00

9 22 1853 1874 550,00

10 22 1875 1896 550,00

11 18 1897 1914 450,00

12 22 1915 1936 550,00

13 14 1937 1950 350,00

14 10 1951 1960 250,00

15 14 1961 1974 350,00

16 14 1975 1988 350,00

17 22 1989 2010 550,00

18 22 2011 2032 550,00

19 22 2033 2054 550,00

20 8 2055 2062 200,00

21 22 2063 2084 550,00

22 8 2085 2092 200,00

23 22 2093 2114 550,00

24 18 2115 2132 450,00

25 10 2133 2142 250,00

26 8 2143 2150 200,00

27 8 2151 2158 200,00

28 22 2159 2180 550,00

29 10 2181 2190 250,00

30 14 2191 2204 350,00

31 8 2205 2212 200,00

32 10 2213 2222 250,00

33 10 2223 2232 250,00

34 10 2233 2242 250,00

35 10 2243 2252 250,00

36 15 2253 2267 375,00

13.875,00
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